
Profile Wranglers
Each partner and cohort institution/organization (except LC) will assign someone to be the point person for their institution's profiles ("the profile wrangler"). 
The role of this person is to:

be responsible for loading, managing, and maintaining profiles in their institutional directory
ensure that their institutional profiles follow best practices as designated by the Profiles Working Group and/or whatever group follows that deals 
with best practices
provide initial review & training assistance for other members of their institution in creating profiles
serve as the point person for the institution to the cohort for any questions/comments about their institution's profiles

The Profile Wrangler should:

have or develop a basic understanding of profile creation
have or develop an understanding of basic github
remain current with best practices as they develop

Thing Profile Wranglers need to complete to create & save profiles

This is a dynamic list. Things will be added once they are known.

Join the Profiles Working Group list (even if you don't want to be part of the working group itself). (Email or Slack Nancy Lorimer for an invite)
Request invite to become a member of the LD4P group in github, if you haven't already received one (Email or Slack Nancy Lorimer for an invite)
Create a subdirectory for your institution in the cohort-profiles directory. See  how to do it. here
Decide on how you will name your institution in a profile/resource template id. Add that code/name to the list in the readme file of the cohort-
profiles directory

Institution Name Email slack

Chicago Thomas Dousa tmdousa@uchicago.edu

Cornell Steven Folsom sf433@cornell.edu

CU Boulder Jim Kalwara james.kalwara@colorado.edu

Duke Jacquie Samples jacqueline.samples@duke.edu

Frick Mary Seem seem@frick.org

Harvard Marc McGee mmcgee@fas.harvard.edu

HRC Paloma Graciani Picardo paloma.graciani@austin.utexas.edu

NLM Nancy Fallgren nancy.fallgren@nih.gov

Northwestern Michael Babinec m-babinec@northwestern.edu

Princeton Regine Heberlein heberlei@princeton.edu

Stanford Robert Rohrbacher rrohrbac@stanford.edu

Texas A&M Jeanette Ho Jaho@library.tamu.edu

U Alberta Ian Bigelow bigelow@ualberta.ca

U Michigan Martin Knott amuro@umich.edu

U Minnesota Christine DeZelar-Tiedman dezel002@umn.edu

U Penn Rachelle Nelson nelsonrr@pobox.upenn.edu

U Washington Ben Riesenberg ries07@uw.edu

UC Davis Jared Campbell jlecampbell@ucdavis.edu

UC San Diego Jim Soe Nyun jsoenyun@ucsd.edu

Yale Tim Thompson timothy.thompson@yale.edu

https://wiki.lyrasis.org/download/attachments/108762108/Directories%20in%20GitHub.pptx?version=1&modificationDate=1553196117096&api=v2
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